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Seasonal Food Vendors 
This is a list of vendors with Seasonal Food Permits as of November 25, 2019.  

The Seasonal Food Vendor list is intended to assist market managers looking for vendors for a market. The  
City of Minneapolis does not endorse any company.  

If you have questions about this list, contact the Health Department at 612-673-2301 or 
health@Minneapolismn.gov.  Ask to speak with a health inspector on the food permit team.  

Permit # Name Email 

LIC379339 2 Fat Guys and a Grill lischeid@msn.com 

LIC377353 3 Bear Oats therese@3bearoats.com 

LIC378786 4MK LLC mona@caldofoods.com 

LIC377318 9 Yum Yum nineyumyum@gmail.com 

LIC379896 A Cupcake Social   

LIC379896 A Cupcake Social acupcakesocial@gmail.com 

LIC377004 Aki's Backstube LLC AKIBERNDT@GMAIL.COM 

LIC378703 Akshay Patram INC AKSHAYPATRAM@GMAIL.COM 

LIC377172 Alakef Coffee Roasters, Inc. kelsey@citygirlcoffee.com 

LIC379691 Amazing Dining and Catering NESSIB@ADSCATERING.NET 

LIC377364 Amazing Momo SONAM00@MSN.COM 

LIC378865 American Fish &Seafood INC lklooster@americanfish.net 

LIC378246 Amy's Classic Confections Inc AMYSCLASSICCANDY@GMAIL.COM 

LIC377230 Ancient Indian Spices darmclaren@gmail.com 

LIC379886 Anga Mangia, LLC angamangia@gmail.com 

LIC379798 Apis LLC michael@worker-b.com 

LIC381262 Appetite for Change   

LIC381262 Appetite for Change michelle@afcmn.org 

LIC378554 Asa's Bakery asa@asasbakery.com 

LIC377436 Asase Yaa   

LIC385096 Atacama Catering ijelves@msn.com 

LIC379440 Bacon Me Crazy Food Truck BACONMECRAZYMN@GMAIL.COM 

LIC377661 Baker and Lover INC bakerandlover@gmail.com 

LIC377912 Baker's Field Flour and Bread rob@foodbuilding.com 

LIC379911 Bar 5 Meat & Poultry Laura.wemeier@gmail.com 

LIC377046 Bare Honey erin@barehoney.com 

LIC381489 Bebe Zito Ice Cream ben.imagination@gmail.com 

LIC379437 Bee Chang jennifer.vang@yahoo.com 

LIC377238 Best Way sbabaca@hotmail.com 

LIC377571 Big Bell Ice Cream bob@bigbellicecream.com 

LIC378553 Big Watt Cold Bev rick@bigwattcoffee.com 
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LIC378234 Black Cat Natural Foods inc phil@blackcatnaturalfoods.com 

LIC377980 Bliss Gourmet Foods LESLEY@BLISSGOURMETFOODS.COM 

LIC377612 Blue Neon Espresso Inc blueneoncafe@msn.com 

LIC377133 Bogart's Doughnut Co anne@bogartsdoughnutco.com 

LIC378480 Bonita Kitchen lenni.canell@gmail.com 

LIC376913 Bridgeman's LLC meggan@bridgemans.com 

LIC379634 Bunka LLC warsame.bashir@hotmail.com 

LIC380666 Cafe Ena   

LIC380666 Cafe Ena tankena74@hotmail.com 

LIC377765 Cafe Palmira cafepalmira@yahoo.com 

LIC378144 Calvit's Shrubs phil@calvitsshrubs.com 

LIC377295 Canteen Girl, LLC canteen3255@gmail.com 

LIC380285 Capra Nera Creamery, LLC capranera.kw@gmail.com 

LIC380282 Captain Matt's Fish Tacos mpeterchef79@yahoo.com 

LIC376895 Caribbean Heat singhsheat@gmail.com 

LIC377137 Centro Tyrone Guzman CGUERECA@CENTROMN.ORG 

LIC377758 Chang's Kettle Corn chuechang98@gmail.com 

LIC378498 Chef Earl's BBQ & Catering chefearlsbbq@hotmail.com 

LIC377554 CHERRY TREE HOUSE MUSHROOMS LLC cherrytreehousemushrooms@gmail.com 

LIC378561 China Wok chenzc1971@gmail.com 

LIC377331 Chowgirls liz@chowgirls.net 

LIC378502 Chris Stenberg buckmaster08284@gmail.com 

LIC378294 Cinnamon Roasted Almonds csullwold@frontier.com 

LIC379212 Clancy's Meats & Fish clanceysmeats@gmail.com 

LIC378965 Coconut Whisk LLC hello@coconutwhisk.com 

LIC377406 Coffee & Crumbs   

LIC380429 Come and Get It, LLC 5255CGI@GMAIL.COM 

LIC378531 Cookie Dough Bliss twincities@cookiedobliss.com 

LIC377358 Cookie Dough by Lindsey cookiedoughbylindsey@gmail.com 

LIC377264 Cosmic Wheel Creamery turniprock@gmail.com 

LIC377913 Creature Comfort LLC joe@creaturecomforthotsauce.com 

LIC378792 Crema Cafe sonnyscg@aol.com 

LIC376900 Cross Concession LLC jeremy@lemonheaven.com 

LIC380317 Curds&Cakes, Inc curdsandcakes@yahoo.com 

LIC377061 D&D Goodies Foodtruck jenguyen03@yahoo.com 

LIC377100 Dancing Bear Chocolate dancingbearchocolate@gmail.com 

LIC379826 Darn Good Foods DARNGOODFOODS@YAHOO.COM 

LIC380005 Deeelishhh beevang10901@gmail.com 

LIC376880 Dia H Vang MALIASVAJ@YAHOO.COM 

LIC377755 Dogwood Coffee LLC dan@dogwoodcoffee.com 

LIC378236 Don Chilo Restaurant pedro10197173@gmail.com 
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LIC380882 Double Take Salsa info@doubletakesalsa.com 

LIC380235 Dough Dough contactus@doughdoughmn.com 

LIC382430 Doxy's Donuts doxysdonuts@gmail.com 

LIC377350 Dream of Wild Health korbin@dreamofwildhealth.org 

LIC379213 Drew's Concessions LLC DREW@DREWSCONCESSIONS.COM 

LIC378044 Driftless Hills Farm driftlesshillsfarm@gmail.com 

LIC377611 El Burrito Mercado TOMAS@ELBURRITOMERCADO.COM 

LIC379044 El Nuevo Rodeo Restaurant nuevorodeo2004@yahoo.com 

LIC378624 El Pollo De Los Santos LLC POLLODELOSSANTOS@MSN.COM 

LIC376949 El Taco Loco LLC eltacolocomn@gmail.com 

LIC378508 Erika's Banquetes LLC erikasbanquetes@gmail.com 

LIC377336 Fah Tea and Fish Meal FORTUNAALEXANDER678@GMAIL.COM 

LIC377140 
FARMERS MARKET ANNEX DBA GAME TIME 
TREATS scott@farmersmarketannex.com 

LIC377139 FARMERS MARKET ANNEX LEMONADE scott@farmersmarketannex.com 

LIC377402 Favorable Treats, LLC junitaflowers@gmail.com 

LIC378768 Feral Beverage Co LLC WEBBLUCIAN@GMAIL.COM 

LIC381276 Firebrick Concessions, Inc. carrie.barth@state.mn.us 

LIC382533 Fireside Orchard & Gardens DHARVEY@FIRESIDEORCHARD.COM 

LIC377315 Flagsmash flagsmashmpls@gmail.com 

LIC377556 Flamingo Restaurant elmaestromingo@gmail.com 

LIC377319 Flax theoflax@yahoo.com 

LIC378645 Fletcher's Ice Cream LLC Fletchersicecream@gmail.com 

LIC377654 Fore Directions pastamoremn@gmail.com 

LIC377090 Fork in the Road Catering LLC amyfrechette@gmail.com 

LIC379185 Foxtail Farm foxtailcsa@yahoo.com 

LIC378295 Freak Flag Foods lexi@freakflagfoods.com 

LIC377362 Free Indeed Food rachel@freeindeedfood.com 

LIC377848 Frescos dani@cateringbydani.com 

LIC382540 FrioFrio katy@friofriomn.com 

LIC379635 Garfield Ave Enterprises   

LIC379635 Garfield Ave Enterprises jackm314@gmail.com 

LIC377173 Gary Patnode Produce CONNIEPATNODE@MSN.COM 

LIC378387 Gastrotruck gtevents@icloud.com 

LIC378390 Go Bananas info@gobananasfoodtruck.com 

LIC378238 Go Crepe ZEE.VANG05@YAHOO.COM 

LIC377793 Gohan info@gohansushimpls.com 

LIC383854 Golden Aya c.ogbuehi1@gmail.com 

LIC377312 Gorkha Palace info@gorkhapalace.com 

LIC377790 Gourmet Made Simple REBECCA@OLIVEONTAP.COM 

LIC379243 Great Northern Microgreens dennisv@urbanhydrogreens.com 

LIC380871 Green Creamery contact@nogurtyogurt.com 

http://www.minneapolismn.gov/CivicEvents


250 S 4th Street, Minneapolis MN 55415 • www.minneapolismn.gov/CivicEvents 

LIC377818 Grillin Meats grillinmeats@gmail.com 

LIC378335 Gringomole gringomole@gmail.com 

LIC377068 GRK Inc hbcarmelking@msn.com 

LIC378708 Groveland Confections andrea@grovelandconfections.com 

LIC378334 Gus Dean Coffee gusdeancoffee@gmail.com 

LIC378312 Hastings Roasted Corn kangvang21@gmail.com 

LIC380035 Hepps Spice Co. LLC HEPPSSALT@GMAIL.COM 

LIC378696 Highly Favored Delicacies Inc jesuslives2@mac.com 

LIC377573 Hip Pop Popcorn heather@hippop-popcorn.com 

LIC376694 Hometown Creamery info@hometowncreamerymn.com 

LIC378510 Honey & Rye Bakehouse INFO@honey-and-rye.com 

LIC377297 Honey and Milk LLC hello@honeyandmilkmn.com 

LIC378671 Hoodlum Barbecue Company hoodlumbbqco@gmail.com 

LIC378391 Hoppers Mini Donuts, LLC cody@hoppersminidonuts.com 

LIC378359 Hormann Holdings LLC ANDREW@CRAFTANDVINEPICKLERY.COM 

LIC383143 House of Gristle jametta@houseofgristle.com 

LIC383145 Hy-Vee 1165MGRPER1@HY-VEE.COM 

LIC377365 I Got Cheese igotcheese2@cs.com 

LIC377852 Ingridients Caribbean Cafe   

LIC385410 Isadore Nut Company   

LIC385410 Isadore Nut Company TASYA@ISADORENUTCO.COM 

LIC379913 Jack Vang JACKVANG1980@GMAIL.COM 

LIC379827 Jake's City Grille tess@jacobrestaurantgroup.com 

LIC377146 Jen's Jars LLC JENNIFER.ALEXANDER@JENSJARS.COM 

LIC376699 Jerry's Lemonade 1 JERRYSLEMONADE@YAHOO.COM 

LIC376700 Jerry's Lemonade 2 JERRYSLEMONADE@YAHOO.COM 

LIC376701 Jerry's Lemonade 3 JERRYSLEMONADE@YAHOO.COM 

LIC377281 Jesco jessepreiner@visi.com 

LIC376915 Jimmie's Old SOuthern BBQ Smokehouse claire@oldsouthernbbq.com 

LIC377199 JIRIK FARMS LLS james.jirik123@gmail.com 

LIC377572 Johnson Family Pastures LLC FARMER@JOHNSONFAMILYPASTURES.COM 

LIC377148 JonnyPops VLAMING@JONNYPOPS.COM 

LIC377549 K&B Garden Barry_Brooks@hotmail.com 

LIC378520 Kabomelette chelsea@Kabomelette.com 

LIC377357 Kakookies jay@kakookies.com 

LIC377157 KCM EGGROLLS kcmeggrolls@gmail.com 

LIC380664 Keefer Court Bakery & Cafe   

LIC380664 Keefer Court Bakery & Cafe michellekwan@kcfcf.com 

LIC377204 Kennedy Concessions, Inc. pken656425@aol.com 

LIC378146 Kiss My Cabbage, LLC KISSMYCABBAGE@GMAIL.COM 

LIC378566 Kona Ice Little St. Paul OJOGWU@KONA-ICE.COM 
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LIC376904 La La Homemade Ice Cream lalauptown@gmail.com 

LIC378254 La Loma enrique@laloma.com 

LIC379188 Lady Kay's LLC keyana_griffin@yahoo.com 

LIC380057 Lake State BBQ lynn.pevito@teaminc.com 

LIC381702 Laune Bread LLC   

LIC381702 Laune Bread LLC chris@launebread.com 

LIC380867 Life Juices kali.terry22@gmail.com 

LIC376897 Linden Hills Bread Co minneapolismn@greatharvest.com 

LIC378745 Lord Fletcher's chef@lordfletchers.com 

LIC380659 Lost Capital Foods, LLC ana.lostcapitalfoods@gmail.com 

LIC379281 LoveTree Farmstead Cheese maryf@lovetreefarm.com 

LIC378183 LPP, LLC jeff@beastbarbecue.com 

LIC377794 Luther Enterprises LLC sullwold2396@msn.com 

LIC379187 LV Roasted Sweet Corn xailee87@yahoo.com 

LIC377307 Mai Yang stayang@hotmail.com 

LIC379490 Mariana Robles noemail@needtomail.com 

LIC384091 Masturi LLC pang.ychang@gmail.com 

LIC377159 Mik Mart Ice Cream LLC events@mikmarticecream.com 

LIC384283 MinneBun LLC   

LIC384283 MinneBun LLC minnebun@gmail.com 

LIC380319 Minnesota Chimney Cakes tonymargarit@gmail.com 

LIC377551 MISS PAPAYA misspapaya2016@gmail.com 

LIC377267 MN Food Forest MNFOODFOREST@GMAIL.COM 

LIC378968 Mobile Vegan Foods LLC matt@theplantbasedeater.com 

LIC377474 Molly Spring Rolls zawhmwe1@gmail.com 

LIC377196 Montero Distributing scott@curtssalsa.com 

LIC385247 Moody's Ice Cream LLC   

LIC385247 Moody's Ice Cream LLC rachael@eatmoodys.com 

LIC378742 Moonchild Naturals karyn@moonchildnaturals.com 

LIC377170 Mrs. Kelly's Tea mindy@mrskellystea.com 

LIC378501 My Kitchen xiongyer26@yahoo.com 

LIC378659 Naija Buka OJOGWU@KONA-ICE.COM 

LIC379757 Namaste Natural Products   

LIC379757 Namaste Natural Products NADINE@CHIYACHAI.COM 

LIC378256 Naturally Delicious Inc seitzers@copper.net 

LIC378720 Nature's Ice LTA_79@hotmail.com 

LIC377405 Nieves Riera ni.riera61@gmail.com 

LIC379196 Nifty, LLC CARMEN@DRINKNIFTY.COM 

LIC384286 Nikkolette's Macarons info@nikkolettesmacaroons.com 

LIC380004 Nonna Rosa's nonnarosaswinebar@gmail.com 

LIC379464 Noris Cuisine psnoris2000@gmail.com 
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LIC380830 North Star Donuts info@northstardonuts.com 

LIC378258 Northern Coffeeworks george@northerncoffeeworks.com 

LIC377056 Northern Fires, LLC arie@northerfirespizza.com 

LIC377947 Nothing Bundt Cakes wendy.sevenich@nothingbundtcakes.com 

LIC377160 O'Neil Amusements llc richie.oneil@gmail.com 

LIC378766 Oh Crepe! CLAIRONETTE@GMAIL.COM 

LIC377262 Old Home Foods, Inc ahaeg@oldhomefoods.com 

LIC378519 Parkway Pizza b.crow21@yahoo.com 

LIC378386 Patnode's Produce NA@NA.com 

LIC377074 Patti's Granola LLC pattisgranola@gmail.com 

LIC376906 Philly Ice Man, LLC iamthephillyiceman@yahoo.com 

LIC381795 Pow Wow Grounds LLC   

LIC381795 Pow Wow Grounds LLC powwowgrounds@gmail.com 

LIC377948 Prairie Hollow Farm pambenike@bitstream.net 

LIC376923 Prana Kombucha LLC YUYUDHAN@PRANA-KOMBUCHA.COM 

LIC380507 Que Viet Concessions thuyvybui@gmail.com 

LIC377154 Quebracho LLC   

LIC378336 Quince Mpls Mkt fridabusch@gmail.com 

LIC377212 Radical Eats radicaleatsmn@gmail.com 

LIC377658 Rainbow Chinese Restaurant tammy@rainbowrestaurant.com 

LIC377400 Rebel Donut Bar, LLC vince@sleepyvs.com 

LIC377215 Red Clover Herbal Apothecary Farm redcloverherbal@gmail.com 

LIC377928 Red Table Meats rob@foodbuilding.com 

LIC379208 Red Wagon Pizza Company peter@redwagon-mpls.com 

LIC382429 Rolf's Produce rolfsproduce@aol.com 

LIC377991 Root to Rise Kichen LLC heather@roottorisekitchen.com 

LIC380873 RQ Boiled Peanuts   

LIC380873 RQ Boiled Peanuts qrob274@gmail.com 

LIC378331 Ruhk goruhk@gmail.com 

LIC382343 Russell's Traveling Kitchen RUSSELLSTRAVELINGKITCHEN@GMAIL.COM 

LIC378280 Sacred Blossom Farm llc tony@sacredblossomfarm.com 

LIC378375 Saint Pops geri@saintpops.com 

LIC376896 Salty Tart Bakery CHEFGAYER@GMAIL.COM 

LIC376926 Samurai Teppanyaki Inc dannstran@gmail.com 

LIC377778 Sara's Tipsy Pies sara@tipsypies.com 

LIC379195 Scenic Waters Wild Rice Company swaters@paulbunyan.net 

LIC376907 Schroder Concessions b51schroder@gmail.com 

LIC376908 Schroder Concessions2 b51schroder@gmail.com 

LIC380662 Seed Cafe   

LIC380662 Seed Cafe info@seedcafempls.com 

LIC377762 Serious Business LLC HELLO@SERIOUSJAM.COM 
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LIC378154 Sheepy Hollow AWLECK@OUTLOOK.COM 

LIC378482 Shepherd's Way Farms, Inc. steven@shepherdswayfarms.com 

LIC377333 Sift Gluten Free molmoon24@yahoo.com 

LIC378597 Simply Nuts and More chris@simplynutsandmore.com 

LIC377324 SINGING HILLS DAIRY ldreeck05@yahoo.com 

LIC377795 Sip Coffeebar rrbackstrom@yahoo.com 

LIC379486 Sitka Salmon Shares farmersmarket@sitkasalmonshares.com 

LIC378263 SK Coffee nate@skcoffee.org 

LIC380040 Smackin' Snacks LLC cole@smackinsnacks.com 

LIC378726 Smith Farms asmithome@comcast.net 

LIC378504 Smokehouse Snacks smokehousesnacks@gmail.com 

LIC378750 Solomons Bakery LLC solomonsnewbreighton@gmail.com 

LIC378384 Soul Lao info@soullao.com 

LIC378341 Spice Your Life spiceyourlifeus@gmail.com 

LIC377335 Spinning Wylde LLC silverxsmith@yahoo.com 

LIC377367 Spooky Beverages LLC chris@spookybeverages.com 

LIC377759 St. Martin's LLC STMARTINSLLC@MSN.COM 

LIC379891 Star Prairie Trout Farm diane@starprairietrout.com 

LIC377165 Street Factory Media WARNER@STREETFACTORYMEDIA.COM 

LIC377352 Street Factory Media hilgenberg@streetfactorymedia.com 

LIC377949 Sue Vang svang30@yahoo.com 

LIC384096 Summer Lakes Beverage joe@summerlakesbeverage.com 

LIC377989 Sun Street Breads Inc sol.tofte@gmail.com 

LIC376856 Sunrise Flour Mill, Inc marty@sunriseflourmill.com 

LIC377226 Sunshine Harvest Farm sunshineharvestfarm@gmail.com 

LIC379636 Surrender Salmon, LLC   

LIC379636 Surrender Salmon, LLC GRANT@SURRENDERSALMON.COM 

LIC376640 T-Rex Cookie Company LLC contact@trexcookie.com 

LIC378806 Tamara Sondrol tsondrol1014@msn.com 

LIC382536 Taqueria La Hacienda 2 Inc mz@taquerialahacienda.com 

LIC376930 Tarik's Ice Cream ttabbai@yahoo.com 

LIC379005 Taste The Real Nawlins LLC tastetherealnawlins@gmail.com 

LIC377988 Tastemakers LLC maazahmn@gmail.com 

LIC377987 Tasty Gyros tastygyros2005@gmail.com 

LIC381277 Tasty Treats and Fancy Sweets tastytreatsfancysweets@gmail.com 

LIC378266 Tenmoku Tea LLC tea@tenmokutea.com 

LIC377655 Tequenice alps17@gmail.com 

LIC377239 Terranova Brands LLC terranovabrands@outlook.com 

LIC379210 Terzo Minneapolis   

LIC379210 Terzo Minneapolis ISAAC@BRODERS.COM 

LIC378385 Thai Yang tyang1550@gmail.com 
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LIC377796 The Bolt LLC capicies@gmail.com 

LIC379020 The Cave Cafe cavecafestpaul@gmail.com 

LIC376870 The Cookie Cart SERNST@COOKIECART.ORG 

LIC377065 The Local Traveler's Kitchen localtravelerskitchen@gmail.com 

LIC377757 The Pizza Cone thepizzaconemn@gmail.com 

LIC378151 The Smiling Olive ELIZABETH@THESMILINGOLIVE.COM 

LIC376925 The Turtle Bread Co harvey@turtlebread.com 

LIC377779 The Wandering Mug bo@thewanderingmug.com 

LIC378276 Thirsty Dragon elizabethyxiong@gmail.com 

LIC377983 Thomasina's Cashew Brittle info@thomasinacashewbrittle.com 

LIC377508 Thumbs Cookies robyn@thumbscookies.com 

LIC381683 Tibet Momo tchokey@gmail.com 

LIC380286 Tiki Tim's, LLC info@tikitimsmn.com 

LIC379214 Tinto Kitchen rebecca@tintokitchen.com 

LIC379317 Tiny Diner andrea.e@tinydiner.com 

LIC378532 Tiny Footprint Coffee alan@tinyfootprintcoffee.com 

LIC378666 Tollefson Family Pork jtollefs@gac.edu 

LIC378715 Top Dog topdogsandmore@yahoo.com 

LIC376901 Tot Boss theboss@totboss.com 

LIC378297 TruBodyBliss LLC henrystonics@gmail.com 

LIC378724 Twin Cities Paella   

LIC376909 Urban Chemist, LLC WENDI@FASTMARYS.COM 

LIC378257 Urban Strategies Inc elana.dahlberg@urbanstrategiesinc.org 

LIC377552 Utechts Home Grown Pork cbutecht@frontier.com 

LIC380288 Valerie's French Kitchen valeriesfrenchkitchen@gmail.com 

LIC385411 Valley Foods Arts LLC info@stcroixchocolateco.com 

LIC378274 Vang Express zee.vang05@yahoo.com 

LIC379277 Vesuvio's Italian Catering krista@mncatering.com 

LIC380667 Vikings and Goddesses Pie Company   

LIC380667 Vikings and Goddesses Pie Company rruthanderson@gmail.com 

LIC379300 Vixed Baking Company farukh@vixedbakingcompany.com 

LIC382053 Wallflour Foods hello@wallflourfoods.com 

LIC377167 Well Rooted Teas   

LIC381841 Wendy's House of Soul, Inc   

LIC381841 Wendy's House of Soul, Inc ROLLOFSOUL@GMAIL.COM 

LIC377653 West Indies Soul Food Catering WESTINDIESSOULFOOD1@GMAIL.COM 

LIC377057 Westrums Quality Foods minuch@aol.com 

LIC378497 Wha' Jamaican LLC WHATJAM@OUTLOOK.COM 

LIC384935 Whetstone Farm WHETSTONEFARMERS@GMAIL.COM 

LIC376931 Wild Run Salmon WILDRUNSALMON@YAHOO.COM 

LIC378379 Wildearth LLC wildearthwoodfired@gmail.com 
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LIC378758 Wildflyer Coffee contact@gutterpunkcoffee.com 

LIC377241 Wisco Pop Bev Co neal@wiscopopsoda.com 

LIC376912 Wisconsin Cheese Outlet wicheeseoutlet@gmail.com 

LIC378330 Xiong & Xiong LLC XXIONGPASTRIES@GMAIL.COM 

LIC377266 You Betcha Kimchi INFO@YOUBETCHAKIMCHI.COM 

LIC377475 Young Mountain Tea INGRID@YOUNGMOUNTAINTEA.COM 

LIC377985 Zula Juice tim@zulajuice.com 

 

 

 

 

For reasonable accommodations or alternative formats please contact the Minneapolis Health 

Department at 612-673-2301 or health@minneapolismn.gov.  People who are deaf or hard of hearing 

can use a relay service to call 311 at 612-673-3000. TTY users call 612-673-2157 or 612-673-2626.   

Para asistencia 612-673-2700 - Rau kev pab 612-673-2800 - Hadii aad Caawimaad u baahantahay 612-

673-3500.  
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